Datasheet IQF-200C
Ultra Compact Mass Flow Controller for Gases
Measurement / control system
Accuracy (incl. linearity) : < ±1.5% RD + ±0.5% FS
(Based on actual calibration)
Turndown : 1 : 50
Multiple fluid capability : storage of max. 8 calibration curves
Repeatability : for flows < 20 mln/min: < ±0.5% FS;

сайт: bronkhorst.pro-solution.ru | эл. почта: brk@pro-solution.ru
телефон: 8 800 511 88 70
> Model number identification
Base
200C  Controller
Communication (I/O)
A   Digital instrument with analog I/O (n/c control)
IQF
Nominal range
Factory selected
Internal seals
V   Viton (factory standard)
Connections (in/out)
0   none (10-32 UNF female thread)
1   1/8“ OD compression type
9   other
Supply voltage
D   + 15…24 Vdc
> Hook-up diagram for analog or RS232 / RS485 communication
NNNA NNN A A A NN A
Analog output
A   0…5 Vdc
B   0…10 Vdc
F    0…20 mA sourcing
G   4…20 mA sourcing
Body material
A   Aluminium (standard)
S   Stainless steel (option)
A
> Adapters
Following types of adapters are available on the market and can optionally be offered by Bronkhorst High-Tech and supplied as separately packed
accessories:
Adapter type Tube size Material Example
Internal compression type
male nut with single ferrule
1/16” OD PEEK
1/16” OD SS316
(SS body
required)
External compression type
adapter with front+back
ferrules
1/16” OD Duplex
1/8” OD Duplex
Internal compression type male nut fittings
These PEEK or SS316 couplings are very common in chromatography applications. They are very compact, feature virtually zero dead volume and are
suitable for high pressure applications.
> Dimensions (mm) and weight (kg)
> Options and accessories
- Free software support for operation, monitoring, optimizing or to interface
 between digital instruments and MS-Windows software.
- PiPS-MV Plug-in power supply RJ-45 (7.03.424)
- Modular Y-adapter cable; T-part for connection of signal cable and PiPS (7.03.241)
- Patch cable for I/O-signals and optionally for power (0,5 / 1 / 3 / 5 / 10 / 15 / 20 m)
- RS232 cable for IQ+FLOW instruments, length 3 m., with 9-pin D-connector (7.03.426)
- RJ45 to loose end cable, length 3 m., for power/signal connection by customer (7.03.419)
> Alternatives
- IQ+FLOW model IQFD-200C, downported configuration
- “IQM” IQ+FLOW manifold solutions; multi-channel and/or combination with other functional modules
- EL-FLOW Series F-201CV MFC with thermal by-pass sensor
Weight: 0,2 kg
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: